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Activity # 11 
Match Your Drinks 

Directions: Match the pictures of various 
beverages with their appropriate names. Then 
circle the drinks you like consume the most. 
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Beverage Names 
Iced Tea  Fruit Smootie 
Water Coffee 
Orange Juice Soda  
Milk   100 % Kiwi Juice 

Pinapple Juice
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Drink more water and less sugary beverages. 
It will keep you healthy. 
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Activity #11 Answer Key 
Match Your Drinks 

Directions: Match the pictures of various 
beverages with their appropriate names. Then 
circle the drinks you like consume the most. 

1

7

3 

9

4

8 6

2

Names of Beverages 
Iced Tea 7 Fruit Smootie 1 
Water 9 Coffee 8 
Orange Juice 4 Soda  5 
Milk 3 100 % Kiwi Juice  6 
Pinapple Juice 2 
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Drink more water and less sugary beverages. 
It will keep you healthy. 
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